ATTENTION: Battery Replacement
Ensure the Batteries are replaced with the correct ones, (2 x CR2016) as failure to do so may cause
an explosion.
Dimensions
250 S Series Two and Four Button Radio Remotes
The ‘250 S Series’ Two and Four Button Radio Remotes are a compact design for use with Automatic
Gates, Garage Doors, Car Turntables and other products requiring a Remote Radio Control
Imported and marketed in New Zealand by GATE DRIVE SOLUTIONS LTD

-200 – +550c
LED Colour Green
Ordering Code
250S-2RP 250S-4RP
250 Series
One, Two and Four Channel
433.92 MHz Radio Receivers
The ‘250 Series’ One, Two and Four Channel Radio Receivers are a compact design for use with
Automatic Gates, Garage Doors, Vehicle Turntables and other products requiring a remote radio control
PRODUCT FEATURES
250RXSM1B 1 14*
12-24V
ac/dc
YES 3A YES YES** YES***
250RXSM2B 2 14*
12-24V
ac/dc
YES 3A YES YES** YES***
250RXDC4 4 62*
12-24V
ac/dc
YES 3A YES YES** YES***
250RXDC4T 4 62* 230V ac YES 3A YES YES** YES***
250ANTD1
Tuned Antenna with bracket for 433.92MHz Radio Receivers with a
4 metre lead
*Code Limitations: The 14 Memory Slots are across the 2 Channels of the Dual Channel Receivers.